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Church of Christ

OpponentGame

Division: SMCSL

H/VTime FieldDate Day

Schedule

March

8:00 P.M. FIELD 13 H03/16/2021    Tue Northwood Baptist

8:00 P.M. FIELD 17 V03/18/2021    Thu Faith Grey

8:00 P.M. FIELD 212 H03/23/2021    Tue Crossroads Yellow

8:00 P.M. FIELD 216 H03/25/2021    Thu Tri-City

8:00 P.M. FIELD 119 V03/30/2021    Tue Northwood Baptist

April

7:00 P.M. FIELD 222 H04/01/2021    Thu Miles Road

7:00 P.M. FIELD 125 V04/06/2021    Tue Faith Blue

7:00 P.M. FIELD 133 H04/13/2021    Tue Northwoods Green

7:00 P.M. FIELD 238 V04/15/2021    Thu New Covenant

8:00 P.M. FIELD 143 H04/20/2021    Tue Faith Grey

8:00 P.M. FIELD 248 V04/22/2021    Thu Crossroads Yellow

8:00 P.M. FIELD 252 V04/27/2021    Tue Tri-City

7:00 P.M. FIELD 254 H04/29/2021    Thu New Covenant

May

7:00 P.M. FIELD 258 V05/04/2021    Tue Miles Road

7:00 P.M. FIELD 161 H05/06/2021    Thu Faith Blue

7:00 P.M. FIELD 169 V05/13/2021    Thu Northwoods Green
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